507796322 03/14/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7843451

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AVERY DENNISON CORPORATION	03/09/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AVERY DENNISON CORPORATION	
Street Address:	8080 NORTON PARKWAY	
City:	MENTOR	
State/Country:	OHIO	
Postal Code:	44060	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8000006

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)739-2815

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

milica.spasic@clarivate.com Email:

Correspondent Name: MILICA SPASIC

Address Line 1: LIBERATION HOUSE, CASTLE STREET

Address Line 4: ST. HELIER, JERSEY JE1 1BL

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MILICA SPASIC
SIGNATURE:	IPAN/MS/REC00004985/1P
DATE SIGNED:	03/14/2023

Total Attachments: 1

source=G01274-1_US_Declaration_of_Change_of_Address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 063072 FRAME: 0661

507796322



Wendy A. Choi Vice President & Associate General Counsel, IP 8080 Norton Parkway Mentor, Ohio 44080 Phone (440) 534-4755 Mobile (216) 379-5123 Fax (440) 534-4773 werdy.choi@averydennison.com

DECLARATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

We, Avery Dennison Corporation, of the United States, do hereby declare that our address has changed

From: 207 Goode Avenue, Glendale, California 91203 USA

To: 8080 Norton Parkway, Mentor, Ohio 44060 USA

On: February 23, 2022

Signature:

Typed Name: Wendy A. Choi

RECORDED: 03/14/2023

Position: VP & Assoc. General Counsel, IP

Place and Date: Mentor, Ohio, USA / March 9, 2023

PATENT REEL: 063072 FRAME: 0662 <